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1 15 Eichmann Kian Max VFM / AC Bensheim 0 0 9948 43,95 43,86 0 45,40 2 91,26 2 1 1 2 40

2 13 Skelin Liliana VFM / AC Bensheim 0 0 10723 48,05 46,07 2 47,83 0 95,90 2 4,64 4,64 2 2 3 37

3 12 Gehre Florian MSC Stockstadt 0 11034 49,75 49,37 0 48,45 0 97,82 0 1,92 6,56 3 4 4 35

4 9 Mohr Phillip VFM / AC Bensheim 0 0 10724 43,23 46,53 8 45,41 0 99,94 8 2,12 8,68 4 8 1 33

5 10 Atzinger Marcel AC Kinzigtal 0 0 10952 49,32 51,28 0 50,69 2 103,97 2 4,03 12,71 5 5 6 31

6 8 Schander Liana VFM / AC Bensheim 0 0 11195 51,32 51,62 2 51,78 2 107,40 4 3,43 16,14 6 6 7 30

7 7 Hufler Emma MSC Affolterbach 0 0 11061 52,53 52,21 4 51,99 0 108,20 4 0,80 16,94 7 10 5 29

8 11 Kaplan Delian OAMC Reinheim 0 0 11076 52,11 52,24 4 52,59 2 110,83 6 2,63 19,57 8 11 8 28

9 1 Eichler Marvin Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 11078 63,07 51,55 4 51,35 4 110,90 8 0,07 19,64 9 9 9 27

10 14 Casabona Nevio Vidal VFM / AC Bensheim 0 0 10721 43,90 44,35 10 44,97 12 111,32 22 0,42 20,06 10 7 11 26

11 6 Denndorf Luca Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 11128 58,49 55,27 2 53,54 2 112,81 4 1,49 21,55 11 12 10 25

12 16 Jürgens Shaan MSC Stockstadt 11068 48,82 48,41 0 51,79 16 116,20 16 3,39 24,94 12 3 13 24

13 4 Fiederlein Pia MSC Affolterbach 0 0 11233 88,07 57,12 2 57,75 0 116,87 2 0,67 25,61 13 13 12 23

14 2 Wiegand Til AC Kinzigtal 0 0 11225 69,85 64,58 2 67,72 34 168,30 36 51,43 77,04 14 14 16 22

15 5 Schmidt Eric Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 11213 61,44 62,74 28 57,83 22 170,57 50 2,27 79,31 15 16 14 21

16 3 Urbanus Christopher Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 11212 85,82 63,50 26 68,54 22 180,04 48 9,47 88,78 16 15 15 20
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1 10 Rychlicki Bartosz MSC Mühlheim # # 10086 44,92 45,58 0 44,07 0 89,65 0 1 4 1 40

2 5 Depper Andre ACC Stephanshausen # # 10852 44,37 44,73 0 46,17 0 90,90 0 1,25 1,25 2 1 5 37

3 11 Hilgert Cosmin AC Benzheim # # 11196 44,21 44,32 2 44,78 0 91,10 2 0,20 1,45 3 6 2 35

4 8 Thomas Simo OAMC Reinheim # # 10126 45,06 44,19 2 43,82 2 92,01 4 0,91 2,36 4 5 4 33

5 12 Trinkaus Florian OAMC Reinheim # # 10181 43,96 46,69 0 43,40 2 92,09 2 0,08 2,44 5 7 3 31

6 7 Derstroff Nico MSC Johannisberg # # 10157 46,16 44,73 0 46,88 2 93,61 2 1,52 3,96 6 1 8 30

7 6 Kremer Lucas ACC Stephanshausen # # 10462 45,20 45,25 0 44,98 4 94,23 4 0,62 4,58 7 3 9 29

8 9 Hoffmann Lian OAMC Reinheim # # 11075 46,69 47,06 0 48,72 0 95,78 0 1,55 6,13 8 8 7 28

9 3 Rychlicki Damian MSC Mühlheim # # 10574 48,02 48,57 2 47,34 0 97,91 2 2,13 8,26 9 11 6 27

10 1 Werner Erik MSC Stockstadt # # 11161 47,47 47,04 2 48,74 2 99,78 4 1,87 10,13 10 9 10 26

11 4 Kaiser Amy AC Kinzigtal # # 11227 50,91 47,39 2 48,59 22 119,98 24 20,20 30,33 11 10 12 25

12 2 Schiffler Laureen ACC Stephanshausen # # 11192 56,51 54,44 2 61,97 2 120,41 4 0,43 30,76 12 12 11 24
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1 12 Eberhardt Linus OAMC Reinheim 10282 41,54 40,88 0 40,71 0 81,59 0 1 1 1 40

2 14 Hebenstreit Tyler OAMC Reinheim # # 9815 41,33 40,98 0 40,86 0 81,84 0 0,25 0,25 2 2 2 37

3 13 Lindner Collin AC Benzheim # # 10982 40,74 40,35 2 41,06 0 83,41 2 1,57 1,82 3 6 3 35

4 9 Schander Niklas AC Benzheim # 10346 42,31 42,05 0 43,23 0 85,28 0 1,87 3,69 4 4 5 33

5 8 Huber Till MSC Rodenstein # # 10397 41,69 42,84 0 42,81 0 85,65 0 0,37 4,06 5 7 4 31

6 10 Kremer Pascal ACC Stephanshausen # # 10202 42,24 42,18 0 43,27 2 87,45 2 1,80 5,86 6 5 7 30

7 3 Müller Jan AC Benzheim # 11088 42,85 43,63 0 44,20 0 87,83 0 0,38 6,24 7 8 6 29

8 11 Flender Aimo ACC Stephanshausen # # 10949 41,71 41,60 0 42,27 8 91,87 8 4,04 10,28 8 3 11 28

9 7 Schweppenhäuser Mirja AC Kinzigtal # # 10668 47,01 46,27 0 47,29 4 97,56 4 5,69 15,97 9 9 12 27

10 6 Hellmann Marvin ACCStephanshausen # # 11193 44,57 44,56 4 43,44 6 98,00 10 0,44 16,41 10 11 9 26

11 4 Flick Catharina Scuderia Wiesbaden # # 11030 47,17 46,55 0 47,84 4 98,39 4 0,39 16,80 11 10 13 25

12 2 Schneider Philipp AC Kinzigtal # # 11206 52,12 51,90 2 50,03 0 103,93 2 5,54 22,34 12 12 10 24

13 5 Müller Loris AC Kinzigtal # # 11205 48,80 48,53 10 48,04 0 106,57 10 2,64 24,98 13 13 8 23

14 1 Eichler Selina Scuderia Wiesbaden # # 11270 73,43 65,31 20 63,57 12 160,88 32 54,31 79,29 14 14 14 22
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1 9 Brauer Joel VFM / AC Bensheim 0 10442 40,43 41,16 0 41,53 0 82,69 0 1 1 2 40

2 8 Ponta Adrian VFM / AC Bensheim 0 0 09627 41,22 41,55 0 41,29 0 82,84 0 0,15 0,15 2 2 1 37

3 10 Müller Markus VFM / AC Bensheim 0 0 10749 42,39 42,16 2 41,58 0 85,74 2 2,90 3,05 3 6 3 35

4 4 Reeg Dustin OAMC Reinheim 0 0 09796 43,57 42,37 2 42,43 0 86,80 2 1,06 4,11 4 7 4 33

5 3 Flick Sebastian Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 11029 44,78 43,12 0 44,28 0 87,40 0 0,60 4,71 5 3 6 31

6 5 Ruth Julian AC Kinzigtal 0 0 09034 42,82 43,48 0 44,53 0 88,01 0 0,61 5,32 6 4 7 30

7 2 Schweppenhäuser Joshua AC Kinzigtal 0 0 10667 34,85 43,75 0 43,83 2 89,58 2 1,57 6,89 7 5 9 29

8 6 Scheffler Mika MSC Butzbach 0 0 09712 42,35 42,64 2 43,16 2 89,80 4 0,22 7,11 8 8 8 28

9 1 Klein Simon MSC Johannisberg 0 0 11032 47,88 46,32 0 45,60 2 93,92 2 4,12 11,23 9 9 10 27

10 7 Stadler Lea MSC Affolterbach 0 0 10652 41,19 41,26 24 43,02 0 108,28 24 14,36 25,59 10 10 5 26
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1 10 Fiederlein Agnes MSC Affolterbach 0 0 09178 41,02 41,32 0 40,96 0 82,28 0 1 3 1 40

2 6 Koch Niklas Starkenburger AMC 0 0 09009 40,98 41,60 0 40,97 0 82,57 0 0,29 0,29 2 5 2 37

3 3 Voland Timo OAMC Reinheim 0 09292 40,53 41,21 0 41,41 0 82,62 0 0,05 0,34 3 2 3 35

4 5 Raacke Lea MSC Butzbach 0 0 09167 41,21 41,33 0 41,69 0 83,02 0 0,40 0,74 4 4 5 33

5 9 Mozdzierski Adrian VFM / AC Bensheim 0 08668 40,47 41,00 0 41,12 2 84,12 2 1,10 1,84 5 1 7 31

6 7 Hofmann Jan Kevin ACC Stephanshausen 0 0 09245 40,61 41,05 2 41,69 0 84,74 2 0,62 2,46 6 7 5 30

7 8 Skora Benedict AC Kinzigtal 0 0 09163 40,75 41,60 0 41,53 2 85,13 2 0,39 2,85 7 5 9 29

8 11 Hörr Marcel OAMC Reinheim 0 0 08849 40,84 41,34 2 41,51 2 86,85 4 1,72 4,57 8 8 8 28

9 1 Wallenstein Nina ACC Stephanshausen 0 0 09128 43,63 43,50 0 43,82 0 87,32 0 0,47 5,04 9 9 10 27

10 4 Krzon Marlen MSC Butzbach 0 0 08826 40,98 42,85 6 41,46 0 90,31 6 2,99 8,03 10 11 4 26

11 2 Abramo Marco Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 10670 44,30 44,10 2 43,64 2 91,74 4 1,43 9,46 11 10 11 25
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